Accessories catalog
Robotic systems
Hauptsitz Kamp Lintfort
Die Robotic Solutions GmbH in Kamp Lintfort ist für das Dienstleistungsangebot Robotertechnik in der
Automobil- und Zulieferindustrie tätig.
Im dem Geschäftsfeld Robotertechnik geht unser Leistungsangebot von der Beratung bis hin zur
Montage. Wir konstruieren, planen und fertigen Energiezuführungen und Befestigungselemente nach
Kundenwunsch individuell für alle Robotertypen und Anwendungsbereiche. Sie erhalten von uns

PR/SV-EW 21 60601058 60601018 flat PA M25/P21 51,6 51,2
PR/SV-EW 29 60601060 60601020 flat PA M32/P29 57,9 51,0
PR/SV-EW 36 60601062 60601022 flat PA M40/P36 66,0 51,5
PR/SV-EW 48 60601064 60601024 flat PA M50/P48 78,0 49,5
PR/SV-EW 56 60601065 60601025 flat PA NW 56 90,8 51,0
Flate execution for cable protection conduits with high corrugation Type EWX-xx
PR/SV-EWX 21 60601258 60601218 flat PA M25/P21 51,6 51,2
PR/SV-EWX 29 60601260 60601220 flat PA M32/P29 57,9 51,0
PR/SV-EWX 36 60601262 60601222 flat PA M40/P36 66,0 51,5
PR/SV-EWX 48 60601264 60601224 flat PA M50/P48 78,0 49,5
PR/SV-EWX 56 60601265 60601225 flat PA NW 56 90,8 51,0
Flate execution for cable protection conduits with high corrugation type EWX-xx-70 Jumbo and
Standard corrugation type EW-xx-70 Jumbo
PR/SV-UNI 70 60601267 60601227 flat PA NW 70 103,5 51,4
Flate execution for cable protection conduits with standard corrugation Type PARB and PURB
PRB-36F 60601300 flat PA NW 36
PRB-36G 60601301 flat PA NW 36
PRB-48F/G 60601302 flat PA NW 48
PRB-52 60601303 flat PA NW 52
PRB-68 60601304 flat PA NW 68
PRB-70 60601305 flat PA NW 70
PRB-90 60601306 flat PA NW 90
PRB Protector Application example
23
Ball joint
Centre ball joints enable dynamic use with high mobility of the dresspacks

RG40 1000 60902810 Silver Steel 40,0 1000,0 -
RG40 1200 60902814 Silver Steel 40,0 1200,0 -
RG40 1500 60902818 Silver Steel 40,0 1500,0 -
Precision tube 90° angled
RW40 250 60902830 Silver Steel 40,0 400,0 250,0
RW40 350 60902834 Silver Steel 40,0 500,0 350,0
Schematic dimensioning
32
Compression spring
Compression springs in conjunction with a spring end piece of type FES-K,
FES-M and FHB are used for retracting the dress-pack on a robot.
Steel
DF
Type Item-Nr. Length approx. Wire Ø Classification
mm mm
DF-70-1000 60921002 1.000 5,0 reinforced
DF-70-1000 60921003 1.000 4,2 medium
DF-70-550 60921004 550 4,5 medium
DF-52-1000 60921005 1.000 4,0 reinforced
DF-52-1000 60921006 1.000 4,0 medium
DF-36-400 60921007 410 2,8 medium
DF-36-400 60921008 380 2,5 light
DF-36-600 60921009 600 2,6 medium
DF-29-600 60921010 600 2,3 medium
DF-29-400 60921011 410 2,25 light
DF-23-600 60921012 610 2,0 light
34
Cable protection hose+

• For high demands in robotics
• High abrasion resistance
Applications:
• Robots
• Handling systems
• In energy chains
-40 °C to +120 °C,
briefly +150 °C
Polyamid PA12
HB
EW-PRF
Type Item-Nr. Color NW A B R R Weight
mm Ø mm Ø mm mm mm kg/100 m
stat. dyn.
UPARB-07G 60182000 Black 7,0 6,4 10,0 15,0 40,0 2,4
UPARB-10F 60182001 Black 10,0 9,6 13,0 20,0 50,0 2,6
UPARB-12F 60182002 Black 12,0 11,8 15,7 25,0 65,0 3,5
UPARB-17F 60182003 Black 17,0 16,7 21,7 30,0 80,0 5,3
UPARB-23F 60182004 Black 23,0 23,0 28,4 35,0 90,0 9,4
UPARB-23G 60182005 Black 23,0 21,8 28,3 40,0 100,0 10,0
UPARB-29F 60182006 Black 29,0 28,2 34,2 45,0 120,0 13,0
UPARB-29G 60182007 Black 29,0 28,1 34,1 50,0 120,0 12,0
UPARB-36F 60182008 Black 36,0 35,8 42,5 55,0 110,0 18,0
UPARB-36G 60182009 Black 36,0 35,5 42,3 60,0 180,0 16,5
UPARB-48F 60182010 Black 48,0 47,6 54,5 65,0 190,0 24,0
UPARB-48G 60182011 Black 48,0 46,5 54,5 70,0 200,0 23,0
UPARB-52G 60182012 Black 52,0 52,4 62,5 125,0 300,0 38,0
UPARB-70G 60182013 Black 70,0 69,3 82,5 150,0 350,0 55,0
UPARB-95G 60182014 Black 90,0 89,1 105,7 170,0 400,0 81,0
F= Fine profile
G= Rough profile
41
Cable protection conduit type UPURB
Cable protection hose for the highest dynamic and medium
mechanical load. Ideal for extreme applications in robotics.
Characteristics:
• For high demands in robotics
• High abrasion resistance
Applications:
• Robots
• Handling systems
• In energy chains
-30 °C to +90 °C,
briefly +105 °C
PUR
HB
EW-PRF
Type Item-Nr. Color NW A B R R Weight
mm Ø mm Ø mm mm mm kg/100 m
stat. dyn.
UPURB-07G 60182015 Black 7,0 6,3 10,0 15,0 40,0 2,5
UPURB-10F 60182016 Black 10,0 9,3 13,0 20,0 50,0 3,7
UPURB-12F 60182017 Black 12,0 11,6 15,7 25,0 65,0 4,5
UPURB-17F 60182018 Black 17,0 14,8 21,1 25,0 75,0 8,5
UPURB-17G 60182019 Black 17,0 15,3 21,6 30,0 80,0 9,0
UPURB-23F 60182020 Black 23,0 22,4 28,6 40,0 100,0 14,2
UPURB-23G 60182021 Black 23,0 21,4 28,4 40,0 100,0 14,2
UPURB-29F 60182022 Black 29,0 28,4 34,0 50,0 120,0 17,5
UPURB-29G 60182023 Black 29,0 27,7 34,1 50,0 120,0 17,0
UPURB-36F 60182024 Black 36,0 35,6 42,6 55,0 170,0 25,5
UPURB-36G 60182025 Black 36,0 35,3 43,2 60,0 180,0 23,5
UPURB-48F 60182026 Black 48,0 48,0 54,5 60,0 200,0 32,0
UPURB-48G 60182027 Black 48,0 46,5 55,0 70,0 200,0 32,0
UPURB-52G 60182028 Black 52,0 52,4 62,4 150,0 300,0 44,0
UPURB-68G 60182029 Black 68,0 66,2 79,2 170,0 350,0 58,0
UPURB-70G 60182030 Black 70,0 69,5 83,4 150,0 350,0 73,0
UPURB-95G 60182031 Black 95,0 89,0 106,4 180,0 410,0 101,0
Corrugated hose reinforced version
UPURX-52G 60182032 Black 52,0 52,4 62,2 150,0 300,0 60,0
UPURX-70G 60182033 Black 70,0 68,6 82,5 200,0 400,0 100,0
F= Fine profile
G= Rough profile
42
Media hoses with accessories+